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Dry Edible Peas: Acreage, Yield, Prod., Price and Value, Washington, 1995-2004

Crop
Year Planted Harvested

Yield
Per

Harvested
Acre

Production

Marketing
Year

Average
Price

Value
of

Production

Value
Per

Harvested
Acre

Acres Acres Pounds Cwt. $ per Cwt. 1,000 Dollars Dollars

  1995
  1996
  1997
  1998
  1999

  2000
  2001
  2002
  2003
  2004

112,000
109,000
126,000
108,000
110,000

65,000
62,000
76,000
83,000
88,000

111,000
108,000
126,000
108,000
110,000

65,000
62,000
76,000
82,000
87,000

2,500
1,300
2,080
2,170
2,020

2,100
2,000
2,000
1,500
2,400

2,775,000
1,404,000
2,621,000
2,344,000
2,222,000

1,365,000
1,240,000
1,520,000
1,230,000
2,088,000

9.60
11.60
7.80
7.80
5.80

6.00
6.40
8.85
8.80
7.00

26,640
16,286
20,444
18,283
12,888

8,190
7,936

13,452
10,824
14,616

240
151
162
169
117

126
128
177
132
168

Lentils: Acreage, Yield, Prod., Price and Value, Washington, 1995-2004

Year Planted Harvested

Yield
Per

Harvested
Acre

Production

Marketing
Year

Average
Price

Value
of

Production

Value
Per

Harvested
Acre

Acres Acres Pounds Cwt. $ per Cwt. 1,000 Dollars Dollars

  1995
  1996
  1997
  1998
  1999

  2000
  2001
  2002
  2003
  2004

79,000
63,000
83,000
62,000
75,000

85,000
80,000
80,000
93,000
95,000

75,000
62,000
82,000
62,000
75,000

85,000
80,000
80,000
91,000
93,000

1,400
1,100
1,360
1,350
1,300

1,500
1,600
1,400
1,000
1,200

1,050,000
682,000

1,115,000
837,000
975,000

1,275,000
1,280,000
1,120,000

910,000
1,116,000

16.90
17.20
13.00
11.80
12.30

9.80
9.40

15.20
18.20
16.10

17,745
11,730
14,495
9,877

11,993

12,495
12,032
17,024
16,562
17,968

237
189
177
159
160

147
150
213
182
193

Wrinkled Seed Peas: Production, Price, and Value, Washington, 1995-2004
Year Production Marketing Year Average Price Value of Production

Cwt. $ Per Cwt. 1,000 Dollars

  1995
  1996
  1997
  1998
  1999

  2000
  2001
  2002
  2003
  2004

555,000
232,000
396,000
426,000
318,000

349,000
438,000
442,000
510,000
725,000

14.00
14.70
15.50
14.00
13.90

14.60
13.50
13.90
13.80
13.80

7,770
3,410
6,138
5,964
4,420

5,095
5,913
6,144
7,038

10,005


